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Detail Biling Transscticn Feport

IRCH MOUMNT A RECOSDE MAMNAGEMENT
MASTER DIYISION
CUSTOMER SERYICE
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FUEL SURCHARGE

FUEL SURCHARSE - SHREDDIMG

ETORAGE REGULAR

ETORAGE LF

FETRIEVAL, CARTON
TRIF CHARGE, MEXT D&Y DELIYERY
TRAKNSFORTATION HARKNDLING

TRIF CHARGE, MEXT D&Y DELIVERY
TRAKNSFORTATICH HARKDLING
QFEN SHELF RETRIEVAL

FEFILE. CARTOMN
TRIF CHARGE, FICKUF
TRAKNSFORTATICN HARKDLING

QFFSITE SHRED, SEC COMNSOLE
OFFSITE SHRED, SEC E5 AL
QFFSITE SHRED, TRIF SCHEDULED

RETRIEVAL, CARTON
SHIPFING ¢ COURIER HARMDLIMNG
ZROFARTY COURIER

TRIF CHARGE, NEXT DAY DELIVERY
TRAMSFOETATION HAaMDLING
RECEINVIMNG aMD ENMTRY

STORAGE, NEW

Sub Total: 145262
Sales Taw: 000
Invoice Amb: 145263

Incag Bbe:
Ircaad Date:
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450
1.00
4,50

.00
2.0
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§,.00
2,00
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24,00

24,00

Ti24I2007 24,00

Fage:
Rapart Dt
Feepart Tirmd:
BITZHZ0
TRAWZm0T
Bk od

s Months Fate
EA 1 130
E& 1 1440
CF i 0,730
E& 1 0.350
CF 2,500
E&, 25,000
CF 2.250
EA 35,000
CF 2.250
E& 1,00
CF 2,500
EA 35,000
CF 2.250
EA 40,000
EA, 40,000
EA 0,000
CF 2,500
E&, 2,000
EA 37,500
EA 35,000
CF 2250
CF 2750
CF 0,330
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450
2100
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